UNOFFICIAL COM

Doc#: 1307157460 Fee: \$44.00 Karen A. Yarbrough RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/12/2013 03:28 PM Pg: 1 of 4

Recording requested by: Jesse + ADAH MARIE DIAZ	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office
When recorded, mail to:	Document prepared by:
Name: Jesse - AD, & MARIE DIAZ	Name Anna MARIEDIAZ
Address: 124 Valley DED DRIVE	Address 124 Valleywood Drive
City/State/Zip: Steger, IL. 60475	City/State/Zip Steger, IL. 60475
City/State/Zip: 37-37-37-37	
Property Tax Parcel/Account Number: $32 - 32 - 30$	08-008-0000 020
Quitclaim Deed	
τ_{\circ}	
	between
This Quitclaim Deed is made onMarch_11,	(01)
Jesse · annamarie Diaz , Granton	; or 124 Valley wood Drive
City of Stone C	, State of <u>LCCINOIS</u> ,
and Vally M Diaz-/Janeros , Utai	atee, or
, City of South Chicago Hts	, State of ToLINDIS.
, City of <u></u> ,	
For valuable consideration, the Grantor hereby quitcle	aims and transfers all righ, title, and interest held by
For valuable consideration, the Grantor never quite	
the Grantor in the following described real estate and	improvements to the Grante s, and this or not men
to have and hold forever located at 3/	17 Fairview avenue
and assigns, to have and hold follower, formers, City of South Chicago Hts	, State of ILLINOIS
, 011, 01	

Subject to all easements, rights of way, protective covenants, and mineral reservations of record, if any. Taxes for the tax year of <u>2013</u> shall be prorated between the Grantor and Grantee as of the date of recording of this deed. NOVA Quitclaim Deed Pg.1 (07-09)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LOT EIGHT (8) AND THE NORTH 15 FEET OF LOT NINE (9) IN BLOCK FOUR (4) IN ENTERPRISE PARK SUBDIVISION OF LOT TWO (2) IN CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE NORTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION THIRTY-TWO (32) AND THE WEST HALF OF THE NORTH WEST QUARTER OF SECTION THIRTY-THREE (33), TOWNSHIP THIRTY-FIVE (35) NORTH, RANGE FOURTEEN (14), EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated: Mach 11, 2013
Anna Mario Estriag Jose V Vias Signature of Grantor
anna Marie E. Diaz Jesses Diaz
Name of Grantor
Mysel Claneros
Signature of Witness #1 Printed Name of Witness #1
anthony P. Merli Authony P. MEPLI
Signature of Witness #2 Printed Name of Witness #2
Maria C Dem 1. 30/10 5 0/47
on March 11, 2013, the Grantor, Ama 1971 Extra P Jesse 2019 personally came before me and, being duly sworn, did state and prove that he/she is the person described
in the above document and that he/she signed the above document in my presence.
and the above documents and
OFFICIAL SEAL
Notary Signature ZEYAD F HALEEM Notary Public - State of Illinois
My Commission Expires Juli 10, 2014
Notary Public,
In and for the County of Cook State of Laving
My commission expires: Suna 6,2014 Seal

*NOVA Quitclaim Deed Pg.2 (07-09)

Send all tax statements to Grantee.

1307157460 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated Merch /	
	Signature: anna Marie Erliaz
	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and supering	Jacol Dian
Subscribed and sworn to refore me By the said Anna Marie F. Diez + Jesse & Diez	67
This II down Mean 2013	9 OFFICIAL SEAL ZEYAD F HALEEM
This, day of, 20.13_ Notary Public	Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Jun 16, 2014
The grantee of his agent affirms an everifies that	at the name of the grantee shown on the deed of
assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is	either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or
foreign corporation authorized to do business or partnership authorized to do business or acquire at	acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, and hold title to real estate in Illinois or other entity as or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the
recognized as a person and authorized to do busines State of Illinois.	is of acquire file to fear estate under the laws of the
	4
Date Marh 11, 2013	
	gnature:
	Grantee or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me	OFFICIAL SEAL
By the said Kelly M. Dlaz-Cisneros This 1 day of March , 2013	ZEYAD F HALFEM Notary Public - State of Plants
	My Commission Expires Jun 16, 2014
Notary Public A	
Notes Any negon who knowingly submits a false s	tatement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)